Extended Product Type:
Product ID:
ABB Type Designation:
EAN:
Catalog Description:
Long Description:
EAN:
Minimum Order Quantity:
Customs Tariff Number:
Product Net Width:
Product Net Height:
Product Net Length:
Product Net Depth:
Product Net Weight:
Ambient Air Temperature:
Maximum Operating Altitude
Permissible:
RoHS Status:
Communication:
Communication Interface:
Communication Protocol and
Connection:
Communication Speed:
CS31-Bus:
Degree of Protection:
Display Type:
I/O Option:
IIT Publishing Status:
Maximum Number of Analog I/Os:
Maximum Number of Digital I/Os:
Memory Size User Data:
Memory Size User Program:
Memory Type User Data:
Memory Type User Program:
Mounting on DIN Rail:
Mounting Position:
Number of Display Lines:
Number of Function Keys:
Number of LEDs:
Order Multiple:
Power Supply:
Primary Voltage:
Product Main Type:
Product Name:
Programming Software:
Real-time Clock:
General Information
PM572
1SAP130200R0200
PM572
4016779711517
PM572:AC500,Programmable Logic Controller 512kB, 24VDC,2xRS232/485,FBP,SD-Card
Slot LCD Display
PM572:AC500,Prog.Logic Controller 512kB 24VDC,2xRS232/485,FBP,SD-Card Slot LCD
Display
Categories
Products »  Low Voltage Products and Systems »  Control Products »  Programmable Logic Controllers PLCs »  Distributed
Automation PLCs
Products »  PLC Automation »  Programmable Logic Controllers PLCs »  AC500 »  CPUs
Ordering
4016779711517
1.000 piece
85389091
Dimensions
68.0 mm
76.0 mm
63.0 mm
63 mm
0.140 kg
Environmental
Operation 0 … +60 °C
Storage -40 … +70 °C
2000 m